2015 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

Iron Sight Offhand
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Name

GERALD MILLER

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
VERL SIGMAN

RICK MACHALE
STEVEN ADAMS

DAVE PURCELL

V. BILL WIMBERLEY
DON BURKS

BRUCE JONES

Name

THOMAS SLATTEN
TOMMY MASON
JOE FELDMAN
JOE BRENNAN
GARY NELSON
DOC SMALLEY
BRUCE KIRBY
CLARK EHLERS
GORDON KERR

Name

RON BELL

ROBERT McCAULEY
RICHARD JOHNSON, JR
JUSTIN MCCAULEY
MEGAN FLANAGAN
RUSSELL WEBER
ONEITA JONES

ERIC KEEL

MONTY BRANSON

Name

RANDY WRIGHT
LAURIE GAPKO
IRV DEINES

JOHN THIELE
BILL FLANAGAN
JAMES FLANAGAN
GEORGIA HAGLER
ALLAN CHICON
RANDY JONES

Total

972.02
961.01
955.02
953
942
920
881.02
880.01
854.02
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916.01
903
902
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883
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850.01
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922.01
912.01
898
862.01
861.02
845
844
804.01
649

Total

919
880.01
878
872
867
864.01
853.01
823
785.03
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165
190
154
173
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Target 4

207
153
186
172
173
184
183
136
151
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185
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189
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177
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Target 5

207.01
190
182
174
181
157
180
183
144

Target 5

179
176
164
177
182.02
162
164
145
148

Target 5

173
171
171
184
187
165
163
174
155.03



